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Siegue	Tutti

Siegue	solo

2.	Et	Misericordia

7

72

76

66

61

53





















 











 

 







 

 



 









    

  

 











 







 

 



 

 





 

 















     

 



 

 

  

 

    



 

  

   

 



































  













.
















Quia	fecit








Durante	Magnificat	in	a	-	Viola

3



3.	Fecit	potentiam
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Esurientes

Suscepit	Israel

Deposuit

Durante	Magnificat	in	a	-	Viola

4



Siegue	Gloria

4.	Gloria	Patri
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